	
	Narva lahtised KV

	
	                                                                                           noorteklass 2003 grupp A                                                          Narva 01.11.2014

	7
	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	1
	Narine Grigorjan
	2003
	noorte
	Tartu Diiva
	Maria Filippova
	10,300
	12,100
	 
	 
	22,400
	1

	2
	Liliana Kaljakina
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn Irina Kikkase VK
	Irina Kikkas-Nõoma
	9,950
	10,200
	 
	 
	20,150
	2

	3
	Anastassija Vassiljeva
	2003
	noorte
	Narva
	N.Zahharenkova
	10,200
	9,700
	 
	 
	19,900
	3

	4
	Emmelgilina Sudovtseva
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn VK Noorus
	Alla Prõttšikova
	9,550
	9,200
	 
	 
	18,750
	4
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	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



